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Phone Number

Fax Number
Susan F. Anderson



304-263-0811

304-262-4880

President, NAGE Local R4-78

ext. 3372

VA Medical Center



susan.anderson@med.va.gov
Route 9

Martinsburg, WV  25401

Tom Balsanek, Director 


202-273-5218

202-273-6699

Administration Service 


tom.balsanek@mail.va.gov

National Cemetery Administration

Department of Veterans Affairs

810 Vermont Ave., NW

Washington, DC  20420

Michael J. Boucher, MSN, RN

919-286-0411

919-286-5811

President, National VA Council
ext. 6394

United American Nurses AFL-CIO
michael.boucher2@med.va.gov
UAN (05)

VA Medical Center

508 Fulton Street

Durham, NC  27705-3875

Kenneth J. Clark



562-494-5963

562-494-5987

Network Director VISN 22


ken.clark@mail.va.gov

5901 East 7th Street

Long Beach, CA  90822

Ann Converso, R.N.



716-862-8616

716-862-8538

Vice President, 



ann.converso@med.va.gov

United American Nurses/ANA

VA Medical Center




3495 Bailey Avenue




Buffalo, NY  14215

Ronald E. Cowles



202-273-5369

202-273-5798
Associate Deputy for Labor

ronald.cowles@mail.va.gov
  Management Relations

     
Department of Veterans Affairs
(Management Co-Chair)
810 Vermont Ave., NW, Suite 215

Washington, DC  20420

J. David Cox, R.N.



704-638-3400

704-638-3418

AFGE National VA Council


jeffery.cox@med.va.gov

VA Medical Center

1601 Brenner Avenue



(Union Co-Chair)
Salisbury, NC  28144











Phone Number

Fax Number
Alberta Franklin



310-235-7530

310-235-7112

President 




DIRAFRAN@VBA.VA.GOV
AFGE Local 490






P.O. Box 24236

Los Angeles, CA  90024

Elaine Gerace




315-425-4672

315-425-6533

President SEIU, Local 200U

elaine.gerace@med.va.gov

800 Irving Avenue

VA Medical Center





Syracuse, NY  13210

Walter A. Hall (023)


202-273-6334

202-273-6403

Assistant General Counsel

walter.hall@mail.va.gov

Professional Staff Group III

VA Central Office

810 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC  20420

Kimberly B. Jones



716-834-9200 x332
716-862-7327

SEIU, Vice President Local 200U
kimberly.jones@med.va.gov
VA Medical Center




3495 Bailey Avenue





Buffalo, NY  14215

Susan L. Larson



509-434-7000

509-434-7126

NFFE, VA Council



ext. 6013





4815 N. Assembly Street


susan.larson@med.va.gov

Spokane, Washington 99205

Alma L. Lee, President, 


540-345-6301

540-224-1931

AFGE National VA Council 

alma.lee@med.va.gov
VA Medical Center 

1970 Blvd. & Roanoke

Bldg. 12-2  Suite 007

Salem, VA  24153 

Laura J. Miller



202-273-5826

202-273-7090

Deputy Under Secretary


laura.miller@mail.va.gov
for Health for Operations

and Management

Veterans Health Administration

Department of Veterans Affairs

810 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC  20420

Phone Number

Fax Number
Claudia Moore




610-384-7711

610-380-4338

Executive Vice President


ext. 5555

NAGE Local R3-35



claudia.moore@med.va.gov

VA Medical Center





1401 Blackhorse Hill Road

Coatesville, PA  19320

Robert E. Redding



701-230-3100

701-237-2617

President





ext. 3615

NFFE-IAM DVA Council


rredding@cableone.net

1902 13th Avenue North

Moorehead, MN  56560




Guy Richardson




410-642-1012

410-642-1874

Associate Director



guy.richardson@med.va.gov
  for Finance

VA Maryland Healthcare System

Perry Point, MD  21902

Cathy Rick




202-565-7206

202-565-9084

Chief, Nursing Officer


cathy.rick@mail.va.gov
Veterans Health Administration

VA Central Office

811 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC  20420

Michael Walcoff (20F)


202-273-7259

202-275-0666

Associate Deputy Under Secretary
DIRMWALC@VBA.VA.GOV

  for Field Operations 

VA Central Office

810 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC  20420

Veronica L. Wales (20A2)


202-273-5911

202-275-5368

Director, 




PERVWALE@VBA.VA.GOV

Office of Human Resources 


VA Central Office

810 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC  20420

William H. Wetmore



202-565-9764

202-565-8515

National Representative


william.wetmore@mail.va.gov
AFGE National VA Council

Board of Veterans Appeals



VA Central Office

811 Vermont Ave., NW

Washington, DC  20420








Phone Number

Fax Number

James A. Whitson  



734-930-5800

734-930-5806

Director, 




EADJWHIT@VBA.VA.GOV
Eastern Area Office



Veterans Benefits Administration

Lobby B 3rd Floor

24 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive

Ann Arbor, MI  48106
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